
Time Monday, March 25 Tuesday, March 26 Wednesday, March 27 Thursday, March 28 Friday, March 29 Saturday, March 30 Sunday, March 31 Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2 Wednesday, April 3

AM Orientation
Novō Recovery 

Community
Street visit Compassion Bolivia Ayoreo visit Ministerio Betel Kairos Church service

Lomas de Arena       

(sand dunes)
Fun day Shopping

PM Work day Amparo Tekove Foundation Compassion Bolivia
Abasto Market        

Ministerio Gracia
Misión Timoteo 

YWAM El Camino - boys

YWAM El Alfarero - girls
Worship & sharing Home to Canada

Bolivia 2024
Trip Schedule


